“% ROBIN STREET MEDICAL CENTRE

MIXED BILLING — UPDATED FEE SCHEDULE FROM 1°7 JULY, 2024

Welcome to our practice. Our fee policy is listed below.

Patients who will still be bulk billed

e Children under 16 years of age
e 65 years old and over
e Pension / Concession / DVA / Health Care Card holders

FEE MEDICARE OUT OF
REBATE POCKET
Standard Consultation $72.35 $42.85 $29.50
Only 1-2 issues to be discussed per consultation
Long Consultation $115.20 $82.90 $32.30
Prolonged Consultation $158.10 $122.15 $35.95
Phone Consultation $72.35 $42.85 $29.50

Please note : Payment of fees for face to face and telehealth consultation fees and for forms /
paperwork completed must be paid on the day of consultation. (Surcharge may apply)

Medicare Rebate : Reception can assist you with claiming your Medicare Rebate. Payment method can
determine the turnaround time you receive your Medicare Rebate back. (See Reception for more information)

Payment methods : Cash EFTPOS Visa Mastercard

Annual Health Assessments & Chronic Disease Management Plans and Reviews will be bulk billed for
all patients if eligibility criteria met.

TAC & Workcover: TAC & Work Cover invoices will be sent directly to the employer/insurance company.

Missed appointments and late cancellations: If you are unable to attend your appointment, please
contact us at least 2 hours before your appointment to avoid a non-attendance fee of $20.00.

Further information on fees and charges are available at Reception.



